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Specification it

Line pull rating

Standard jib length

Dredging depth
(under W.L.)

Grab lifting height
(above W.L.)

Hoisting speed
Lowering speed
Light type grab
Medium type grab
Heavy type grab
Hammer mass
Slewing speed

Jib luffing speed
Output

Cooling system
Hoist driving system
Roller path diameter
Rear slewing radius

Pitch of foot pins

Total mass

(with standard jib)
Vessel dimension

(for reference LXBXD)

Walkway on jib back

Noise-proof material
of machinery room

Rear walkway out of
machinery room
Omega drive electronic
control system

Hydraulic tagline winch

Rock breaking disk brake
(with auto-stop)

Sink-dredging device

Flat-dredging control
system (with disk brake)
Depth meter

(with SDD function)

Slewing angle meter
TkW search light on roof

400W mercury projector

Spare poles of electrical
slip ring (DC24VX7P)
Dredging engineering
control system
Vibration-proof
suspension

Noise shut double doors
Window washer

Air conditioner in cab

Audio amplifier with
wireless microphone

Cold area specification

Over-load warning light

Jib over-hoisted alarm &
emergency auto stop

Slewing warning
lamp & horn

Warning horn
Work break safety lever

Jib angle meter

Hydraulic foldable
upstairs
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LC30-6GT

30

22

30

6

60

100
7.0X16
6.0X18
4.0%22

25

1.8

110(16X1)
588(800) /1800
Heat Exchanger e—h

Omega Drive #AHRZ17

$4.5
6.4
2.75
223
43X18X%3.0

N
N

—
o
o

10X27

w
ul

110(16X1)

Heat Exchanger e—h

$5.2

3.68

48X20X3.0

LC60-13GT

60

22

40

6

60

80
15X%30
13%X34
5.0X50

40

1.8

110(16X1)
1177(1600) /1600
Heat Exchanger e—h

Omega Drive #AHRZA17

$6.2
7.9
3.68
337

50%21%3.5

= N
o (S2)

00
o

15X40

45

72(16x1)

Heat Exchanger t—h

$7.5

4.5

55X22X4.0

LC80-18GT

80

25

50

10

65

80
20%40
18X45
7.0X66

45

1.3

72(16x1)
1620(2203) /750
Heat Exchanger e—h

Omega Drive #AHRZ17

$7.5
9.45
45
484
55X23%4.0

N
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00
o

22X66

50

72(16X1)

Heat Exchanger t—h

$9.0

53

60X24X4.5
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LC130-26GT

130
28
80
8
60
80
33X66
26X78
12%106
55
1.2
72(16%1)
2426(3300) /750
Heat Exchanger e—h

Omega Drive ZAHRZ17

$9.0
10.0
5.3
678
60Xx25X%4.7
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o

32X95

60

72(16%1)

Heat Exchanger t—h

$10.0

5.5

60X26X5.0

Note : The data in the table above may be revised without notice. Mark meaning : O=Standard Equipment A=Optional Equipment X=Unavailable
MBEZICOVWTR. FEBERTHAYVHBINET, O=1FERMF A=ATIa> X=KHETEE



